
Sieviešu Hokeja Attīstības līga

Game summary
Date: 24.01.2026 Location: Ventspils OC ledus halleStart time: 15:42 End time: 16:28 Spec.: 56 Game No.: 59

Laima 2 HC Klaipėda Girls0 : 2
(0:0, 0:2)

Referees Linespersons
VIEŠKO Renāts, ABAKUKS Normunds  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 8 5:00 : 3:59 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 2:00 : 4:09 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 12 : 10 7:00 : 8:08 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  LAI  2 HOLCMANE Agnese Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  KLG  24 PODČALIMOVA Darija Goalkeeper in
Pen. 01:35 03:35 LAI  71 AMOLIŅA Agnese Roughing
Pen. 01:35 03:35 KLG  30 POČIUTĖ Gabija Roughing
Pen. 02:44 04:44 KLG  20 NIKAITĖ Morta Hooking
Pen. 03:46 05:46 LAI    Too many players
Pen. 06:15 08:15 KLG  30 POČIUTĖ Gabija Slashing
Pen. 08:13 10:13 LAI    Too many players
Pen. 10:28 12:28 KLG  93 PUPALAIGYTE Adrija Charging
Pen. 14:01 16:01 LAI  11 BENTON Amelia Charging

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description

Goal 16:52 0:1 KLG EQ 4 BUKOLOVA Natalja
BIELSKYTĒ Ieva #26
LAI: #2
KLG: #4, #26, #24

Pen. 17:26 19:26 LAI  17 STEBULE Jeļena Slashing
Pen. 19:02 20:34 LAI  26 DUKA Vita Holding an opponent

Goal 20:34 0:2 KLG PP1 13 JURALOVIČ Natalija LAI: #2
KLG: #13, #24

Pen. 27:01 29:01 KLG  33 DAILIDENAITE Toma Tripping
GK 30:00  LAI  2 HOLCMANE Agnese Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  KLG  24 PODČALIMOVA Darija Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Laima 2
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

2 HOLCMANE Agnese 0 0 0.00 30:00
55 MENCENA Kristiāna 0 0 0.00 0:00

HC Klaipėda Girls
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

24 PODČALIMOVA Darija 0 0 0.00 30:00

Team statistics

Laima 2 (LAI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

11 F BENTON Amelia 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F MIKLĀVA Dita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F STEBULE Jeļena 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F DUKA Vita 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F BALTBĀRZDE Maija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F BUŠA Beatrise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 F DŪCE Emīlija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 F AUZIŅA Alise 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F AMOLIŅA Agnese 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

90 F PLŪMĪTE Evelīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BALODE Aija

HC Klaipėda Girls (KLG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

4 D BUKOLOVA Natalja 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F NAZARENKO Irina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F JURALOVIČ Natalija 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 D KONDRATJEVA Olga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F ARŽANOVSKAJA Anastasija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F NIKAITĖ Morta 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F BIELSKYTĒ Ieva 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 D POČIUTĖ Gabija 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F DAILIDENAITE Toma 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 D PUPALAIGYTE Adrija 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 1 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: BELIČENKA Vadimas

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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